
Vega Transportation Co., Inc. 
 

PRICE LIST FOR 
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE VANS 

WWW.VEGAMOVES.COM 
E-mail: limoyes1@gmail.com 

 
REGULAR VAN 

 
LGA TO/FROM NYC        $185.00 
JFK TO/FROM NYC       $205.00 
EWR TO/FROM NYC       $205.00 
HOURLY         $110.00 

 
EXTENDED VAN 

 
LGA TO/FROM NYC        $225.00 
JFK TO/FROM NYC                    $255.00 
EWR TO/FROM NYC        $255.00 
HOURLY         $130.00 

 
MERCEDES SPRINTER 

 
LGA TO/FROM NYC        $255.00 
JFK TO/FROM NYC       $295.00 
EWR TO/FROM NYC        $295.00 
HOURLY         $140.00 

 
 
 

Waiting time calculated as follow: 
Domestic flights: 30 min free 

      International flight: 45 min free 
   Other locations: 15 min free 

After that, waiting time is calculated at hourly rate with 15-minute increments 
All tolls and parking fees are not included 
NYC 5 Boroughs have a 3-hour minimum 

All O/T rates are calculated on an hourly basis (4 hour minimum) 
Travel time (Garage to Garage) will be added to all hourly rates 

Off Hours Reservations* will be charged a 15% supplemental fee 
6%-12% fuel surcharge will be added to all transfers, dependent on gas prices during time of travel 

Gratuities of 20% will be added to your bill 
Cancellation policy: 24 hours in advance 

If the trip is canceled within 24 hours prior to pick up time, a 2-hour minimum charge will be applied 
Advanced Reservation Required 

Regular van accommodates 1 w/ch and 3 adults. Extended van accommodates 1 w/ch and 5 adults or 2 
w/ch and 3 adults. Mercedes Sprinter accommodates up to 2 w/ch and 4 adults (wheelchair size is 

limited) 
*Off hours reservations: Mon-Fri 8 pm to 7 am; Sat, Sun and Major Holidays 

All Prices Are Subject To Adjustment Without Prior Notice: Please Contact Us For Additional Info 


